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ENTREE 
 
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA 
Toasted ciabatta topped with lashing of garlic butter 
and cheese 
 
BRUSCHETTA 
Toasted bread topped with fresh tomato, basil, garlic 
and olive oil  
 

JALAPENO CHEESE POPPERS 
Crumbed and served with a delicious tomato aioli 
 

CRUMBED SCALLOPS 
Served with aioli, tomato lemon and slaw 
 

MUSHROOM RICE BALLS *V 
Served with beetroot, baby spinach and vegan mayo 
 

CRUMBED TENDERLOINS 
Served with peanut, sweet chilli, aioli and slaw 
 

 

 
 
 
$12.50 
 
 
 
$14.50 
 
 
 

$16.50 
 
 

$19.00 
 
$19.00 

 
$21.50 

 

BURGERS 
 
THE SURREY BURGER 
Homemade burger patty, aioli, gherkin, lettuce, served 
on brioche buns with fries 
 

FISH BURGER 
Beer battered fish, tartare sauce, served with fries 
 
CLUB SANDWICH  
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayo and relish served 
with fries.  
 

Add Smoked Chicken $4.00 
 
 

SIDES 
Garden salad with balsamic dressing 
Seasonal Vegetables  
Fries with aioli and ketchup   
Crispy potatoes with roasted garlic and herbs 

 
 
 
 
 

$24.50 
 
 

 
$23.50 
 
 
$21.50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$9.50 
$9.50 
$11.00  
$12.00 
 

PIZZA 
 
MARGHERITA *VEG 
Tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil pesto 
 

VEGAN PIZZA *V 
Tomato sauce, mushroom, broccoli,  
onion, olives, capsicum and baby spinach 
 

*Gluten Free base available (additional $3 per order) 
 

 

 
$19.50 
 
 

$23.50 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
HAWAIIAN 
Tomato sauce, ham and pineapple 
 

PEPPERONI 
Tomato sauce, pepperoni and  
capsicum 
 

SMOKED SALMON 
Smoked salmon, capers, baby   
spinach topped with herb yoghurt 
 

 

 
 

$23.50 
 
$25.50 
 
 
 
$27.50 
 
 

 

MAIN 
 

CAESAR SALAD 
Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, egg and dressing 
 

Add Smoked Chicken $4.00 
 
MUSHROOM LINGUINE *VEG 
Served in a creamy tomato sauce  
 

Add Smoked Chicken $4.00 
 
FISH AND CHIPS *DF 
Beer battered or grilled market fish with  
fries, garden salad and tartar sauce 
 
MAMA’S CURRY  
Slow cooked chicken thigh curry infused in malaysian 
spices and pandan leaf finished with coconut cream 
served with jasmine rice    
 

 

 
 

$23.00 
 
 
 
$23.50 
 
 
 
$29.00 
 
 
 
$28.50 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BRAISED LAMB BOWL  
Pulled lamb with crispy potatoes, broccoli, slaw, 
tomatoes, olives, cucumber, baby spinach, feta and mint 
yoghurt  
 
SIRLOIN STEAK 
Served with a bearnaise sauce, rosemary potatoes,  
baby spinach and red wine jus  
 
PORK RIBS *DF 
Manuka smoked ribs served with a chipotle BBQ sauce  
and garden salad  
 
EYE FILLET 
Pan roasted with creamy mashed potato,  
steamed greens, mushrooms, red wine jus and bearnaise 
sauce 

 
 
 
 

$33.00 
 
 

 
 
$36.00 
 
 
 
$34.90 
 
 
 
$41.50 
 
 
 
 

DESSERTS 
 

STICKY DATE PUDDING 
With salted caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream 
 

ICE CREAM SUNDAE 
With whipped cream, mixed berries, nuts and Oreo 

 

 
$17.90 
 
 

$15.50 

 

 
CRÈME BRULEE 
With crushed biscuits and vanilla ice cream 
 

CHOCOLATE PUDDING 
With chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream and berry 
compote 
 

 

 
$17.90 
 
 

$17.90 

 

KIDS (Aged 12 years and under) 
 

FISH AND CHIPS 
 

TOMATO PASTA WITH PARMESAN 
 

 

$15.50 
 

 

CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS 
 

MINI HOT DOGS AND CHIPS 
 

Served with a FREE ICE CREAM SUNDAE 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


