





THE SURREY PUB



ENTREE BURGERS

CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA Toasted ciabatta topped with lashing of garlic butter and cheese	\$12.50	THE SURREY BURGER Homemade burger patty, aioli, gherkin, lettuce, served on brioche buns with fries	\$24.50
BRUSCHETTA Toasted bread topped with fresh tomato, basil, garlic and olive oil	\$14.50	FISH BURGER Beer battered fish, tartare sauce, served with fries	\$23.50
JALAPENO CHEESE POPPERS Crumbed and served with a delicious tomato aioli	\$16.50	CLUB SANDWICH Bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheese, mayo and relish served with fries.	\$21.50
CRUMBED SCALLOPS Served with aioli, tomato lemon and slaw	\$19.00	Add Smoked Chicken \$4.00	
MUSHROOM RICE BALLS *V Served with beetroot, baby spinach and vegan mayo	\$19.00	SIDES Garden salad with balsamic dressing Seasonal Vegetables	\$9.50 \$9.50
CRUMBED TENDERLOINS Served with peanut, sweet chilli, aioli and slaw	\$21.50	Fries with aioli and ketchup Crispy potatoes with roasted garlic and herbs	\$11.00 \$12.00
PIZZA			
MARGHERITA *VEG Tomato sauce, mozzarella and basil pesto	\$19.50	HAWAIIAN Tomato sauce, ham and pineapple	\$23.50
VEGAN PIZZA *V Tomato sauce, mushroom, broccoli, onion, olives, capsicum and baby spinach	\$23.50	PEPPERONI Tomato sauce, pepperoni and capsicum	\$25.50
*Gluten Free base available (additional \$3 per order)		SMOKED SALMON Smoked salmon, capers, baby spinach topped with herb yoghurt	\$27.50
MAIN			
CAESAR SALAD Cos lettuce, bacon, parmesan, egg and dressing Add Smoked Chicken \$4.00	\$23.00	BRAISED LAMB BOWL Pulled lamb with crispy potatoes, broccoli, slaw, tomatoes, olives, cucumber, baby spinach, feta and mint	\$33.00
MUSHROOM LINGUINE *VEG Served in a creamy tomato sauce	\$23.50	yoghurt SIRLOIN STEAK Served with a bearnaise sauce, rosemary potatoes,	\$36.00
Add Smoked Chicken \$4.00		baby spinach and red wine jus	
FISH AND CHIPS *DF Beer battered or grilled market fish with fries, garden salad and tartar sauce	\$29.00	PORK RIBS *DF Manuka smoked ribs served with a chipotle BBQ sauce and garden salad	\$34.90
MAMA'S CURRY Slow cooked chicken thigh curry infused in malaysian spices and pandan leaf finished with coconut cream served with jasmine rice	\$28.50	EYE FILLET Pan roasted with creamy mashed potato, steamed greens, mushrooms, red wine jus and bearnaise sauce	\$41.50
DESSERTS			
STICKY DATE PUDDING With salted caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream	\$17.90	CRÈME BRULEE With crushed biscuits and vanilla ice cream	\$17.90
ICE CREAM SUNDAE With whipped cream, mixed berries, nuts and Oreo	\$15.50	CHOCOLATE PUDDING With chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream and berry compote	\$17.90
KIDS (Aged 12 years and under)	\$15.50	CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS	
FISH AND CHIPS		MINI HOT DOGS AND CHIPS	

V1